AO 120 (Rev. 08/10)

TO:

## Mail Stop 8 Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450

REPORT ON THE FILING OR DETERMINATION OF AN ACTION REGARDING A PATENT OR TRADEMARK

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450			TRADEMARK			
In Compliance	e with 35 U.S.C. § 290 and/or 15	Distric	t of Texas, Maishail	dvised that a court act	ion has been on the following	
☐ Trademarks or	Patents. (  the patent action					
OOCKET NO. 2:16-cv-397	DATE FILED 4/12/2016	6 U.S. DISTRICT COURT Eastern District of Texas, Marshall Division				
PLAINTIFF			DEFENDANT			
UNILOC USA, INC., and UNILOC LUXEMBOURG	I G, S.A.		UBISOFT, INC.			
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO.	DATE OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK	HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK				
1 6,510,466	1/21/2003	UN	UNILOC LUXEMBOURG, S.A.			
2 6,728,766	4/27/2004	UN	UNILOC LUXEMBOURG, S.A.			
3		-				
4						
5						
DATE INCLUDED	In the above—entitled case, the	following for the following fo	ng patent(s)/ trademark(s	s) have been included  Cross Bill	: Other Pleading	
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO.	DATE OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK		HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK			
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
In the ab	ove—entitled case, the following	g decisio	n has been rendered or j	udgement issued:		
DECISION/JUDGEMENT						
CLERK	(В	Y) DEP	JTY CLERK		DATE	
	Dimo.	atom (	Conv 3—I Inon termina	tion of action, mail t	his copy to Director	

